Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Date & Incident Primary :
. . . Incident Type
Incident Number Time Street Station
2019-041278 11/20/2019 0:42 FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station1 EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
2019-041279 11/20/2019 0:49 GLACIER CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
Highway vehicle accident with
injury
2019-041281 11/20/2019 1:06 MARINE Way CCFR Station1  EMS call, excluding

2019-041308

2019-041317

2019-041332

2019-041333

2019-041335

2019-041339

2019-041365

11/20/2019 10:19

11/20/2019 11:12

11/20/2019 13:35

11/20/2019 13:44

11/20/2019 14:12

11/20/2019 14:32

11/20/2019 18:07

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

SALMON CREEK CCEFR Station 1
Lane

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

WILLOUGHBY  CCFR Station 1

Avenue

vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Aircraft standby

Good intent call, other




