

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-041278	11/20/2019 0:42	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041279	11/20/2019 0:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041281	11/20/2019 1:06	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041308	11/20/2019 10:19	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-041317	11/20/2019 11:12	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041332	11/20/2019 13:35	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-041333	11/20/2019 13:44	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041335	11/20/2019 14:12	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-041339	11/20/2019 14:32	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Aircraft standby
2019-041365	11/20/2019 18:07	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other